
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

008 

23 

33 

05 

888 

Name 

Reg Williams 

John Mauro/Bryan Lingruen  

Steven Hill 

Bill Riddell 

John Haas 

Class 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

F430 

C3.4 

GT3.6 

Best Tm 

1:58.161 

1:59.166 

2:02.882 

2:06.118 

2:06.505 

Year 

2006 

2009 

2007 

2011 

2002 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari F430 CH 

Porsche Cayman S 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Color 

white/red/silver 

black/red 

black 

black/white 

red 

Hometown 

Hickory NC 

Liberty Township OH 

Copper Canyon TX 

Fernandina Beach FL 

Portsmouth OH 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#05 - No transponder detected, manually timed when possible 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"  

International GT 

International GT Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 16:11:33 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

9/23/2016 04:05 PM 


