



SVRA Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Sorted on Best Lap time

International GT

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles

International GT Qualifying 2

9/23/2016 04:05 PM

Qualifying started at 16:11:33

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	800	Reg Williams	GT3.8	1:58.161	2006	Porsche GT3 Cup	white/red/silver	Hickory NC
2	23	John Mauro/Bryan Lingruen	GT3.6	1:59.166	2009	Porsche GT3 Cup	black/red	Liberty Township OH
3	33	Steven Hill	F430	2:02.882	2007	Ferrari F430 CH	black	Copper Canyon TX
4	05	Bill Riddell	C3.4	2:06.118	2011	Porsche Cayman S	black/white	Fernandina Beach FL
5	888	John Haas	GT3.6	2:06.505	2002	Porsche 996 GT3 Cup	red	Portsmouth OH

Announcements

#05 - No transponder detected, manually timed when possible



Royal Purple - The Official Lubricant of SVRA









Orbits